X-Rail
FrontespizioXRai.indd   1 28/09/2018   13:22:20
XR-2
X-Rail: Corrosion resistant or zinc-plated steel linear bearings
1 Product explanation
X-Rail is the product family of roller embossed guide rails for applications
in which an economical price to performance ratio and high corrosion
resistance are required.

 the table (tab. 20).
XR-16
Ordering key
TEX- 960 /1/ CEX20-60 -2RS
Roller seal  see pg. XR-4 Performance characteristics
Slider type  see pg. XR-7, tab. 5 and 6/ pg. XR-9, tab. 9
Number of sliders in one rail
Rail length in mm  see pg. XR-6, tab. 4 / pg.XR-8, tab. 8
Rail type  see pg. XR-6, tab. 3 / pg. XR-8, tab. 7
Rail / slider system
TEX- 30- 960
Rail length in mm  see pg. XR-6, tab. 4 / pg. XR-8, tab. 8
Size  see pg. XR-6, tab. 3 / pg. XR-8, tab. 7
Rail type  see pg. XR-6, tab. 5 / pg.XR-8, tab. 7
Rail
Slider
CES30-80 -2Z
Roller seal  see pg. XR-6 Performance characteristics
Slider type  see pg. XR-7, tab. 5 and 6/ pg. XR-9, tab. 9
Ordering example: TEX-00960/1/CEX20-060-2RS
Hole pitch: 40-11  x 80-40
Notes on ordering: The rail length codes are always 5 digits, the slider length codes are always 3 digits; use zeroes as a prefix when lengths are shorter
Ordering example: TEX-30-00960
Hole pattern: 40-11  x 80-40
Notes on ordering: The rail length codes are always 5 digits; use zeroes as a prefix when lengths are shorter
Ordering example: CES30-080-2Z
Notes on ordering: The slider length codes are always 3 digits; use zeroes as a prefix when lengths are shorter
Ordering key
XR-17
X-Rail
X
R
Accessories
Roller pins
CRPAX 45 -2RS
Roller seal  see pg. XR-6 Performance characteristics
Size  see pg. XR-11, tab. 13-15
Roller type  see pg. XR-11, tab. 13-15
Fixing screws
Rail type Size Ordering description
TEX / UEX
20 TORX®-screw TC 18 M4x8 NIC
30 TORX®-screw TC 28 M5x10 NIC
45 TORX®-screw TC 43 M8x16 NIC
TES / UES
20 TORX®-screw TC 18 M4x8
30 TORX®-screw TC 28 M5x10
45 TORX®-screw TC 43 M8x16
Ordering example: CRPAX45-2RS
see pg. XR-12, fig. 20, tab. 16
LL_GC_EN_02/19
All addresses of our global sales partners can also be found at www.rollon.com
The content of this document and its use are subject to the general terms of sale of ROLLON available on the web site www.rollon.com
Changes and errors expected. The text and images may be used only with our permission.
DistributorConsult the other ranges of products
Rollon Branches & Rep. Offices
Distributors
3F Shiodome Building, 1-2-20 Kaigan, Minato-ku,
Tokyo 105-0022 Japan
Phone +81 3 6721 8487
www.rollon.jp - info@rollon.jp
ROLLON - JAPAN
Via Trieste 26
I-20871 Vimercate (MB)
Phone: (+39) 039 62 59 1
www.rollon.it - infocom@rollon.it
ROLLON S.p.A. - ITALY (Headquarters)
Bonner Strasse 317-319
D-40589 Düsseldorf
Phone: (+49) 211 95 747 0
www.rollon.de - info@rollon.de
ROLLON GmbH - GERMANY
Ringbaan Zuid 8
6905 DB Zevenaar
Phone: (+31) 316 581 999
www.rollon.nl - info@rollon.nl
ROLLON B.V. - NETHERLANDS
101 Bilby Road. Suite B
Hackettstown, NJ 07840
Phone: (+1) 973 300 5492
www.rolloncorp.com - info@rolloncorp.com
ROLLON Corporation - USA
Les Jardins d‘Eole, 2 allée des Séquoias
F-69760 Limonest
Phone: (+33) (0) 4 74 71 93 30
www.rollon.fr - infocom@rollon.fr
ROLLON S.A.R.L. - FRANCE
R. Joaquim Floriano, 397, 2o. andar
Itaim Bibi - 04534-011, São Paulo, BRASIL
Phone: +55 (11) 3198 3645
www.rollonbrasil.com.br - info@rollonbrasil.com
ROLLON - SOUTH AMERICA (Rep. Office)
1st floor, Regus Gem Business Centre, 26/1
Hosur Road, Bommanahalli, Bangalore 560068
Phone: (+91) 80 67027066
www.rollonindia.in - info@rollonindia.in
ROLLON India Pvt. Ltd. - INDIA
117105, Moscow, Varshavskoye
shosse 17, building 1
Phone: +7 (495) 508-10-70
www.rollon.ru - info@rollon.ru
ROLLON S.p.A. - RUSSIA (Rep. Office)
No. 1155 Pang Jin Road,
China, Suzhou, 215200
Phone: +86 0512 6392 1625
www.rollon.cn.com - info@rollon.cn.com
ROLLON Ltd - CHINA
The Works 6 West Street Olney
Buckinghamshire, United Kingdom, MK46 5 HR
Phone: +44 (0) 1234964024
www.rollon.uk.com - info@rollon.uk.com
ROLLON Ltd - UK (Rep. Office)
ASIA
AMERICA